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IBRA
C Bar C Arena Saturday 12/31/2016
Cloverdale, In IBRA Open 4D Entries

Draw Name Horse Time
84 Bert Skimehorn Rocknroll Frenchgirl 15.011

180 Clint Grace Oughta Doo Good 15.012

121 Clint Grace Famous Final Bid 15.022

88 Billy Hatzman Dan 15.066

70 Kelly Gerber DHR Whatta Money Man 15.089

182 Rikki Ray Miss Moonie 15.309

111 Brian Langworthy Indy Breeze 15.311

60 Jen Bruno Magnolia Kit Kat 15.320

48 Angie Cunningham Smoke N Ice 15.321

57 Janis Wagner Peroni 15.349

21 Jayma Jo Shomaker SF Frenchmans Leo 15.370

194 Cody Bryant One Out of the Kash 15.376

107 Polly Hagey Sharp N Up Bart 15.400

113 Donovan Smith Ms Irish Lynx 15.438

115 Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol 15.451

130 Terri Forrest Indys Jet Line 15.456

61 Curt Hagey Im So Sharp 15.460

85 Jimmie Sue Hatzman Bubba 15.461

92 Deb Smeltzer Syd 15.478

139 Amy Childers Boots 15.488

79 Nicole Fields Dunit the Wright Way 15.498

33 Sydney Chapman FHG Dual Frost 15.511

82 Mary Freels Madam Verdict 15.525

125 Bubby Skimehorn Jesse 15.544

34 Bert Skimehorn Offlee Famous 15.554

151 Bob Williams Boo 15.595

13 Justine Smith Rio 15.597

128 Raymond Duke PYC Speedwagon 15.641

62 McKaelyn Green Slew of Fury 15.665

200 Bailey Jo Angelo Tubby 15.671

152 Ravyn Darr Mc Forged in Fire 15.675

120 Mary Brooks SF Thisguysgotitall 15.677

165 Janie Schnuck Frosty 15.683

83 Brad Wagner Jhonnie Famous 15.688

191 Jennifer Hitch Golddigger 15.695

69 David Edwards Swag 15.722

42 Jenny Creech Spot Me Sugar 15.750

64 Bubby Skimehorn Telula 15.778

193 Jessica Mischler Misty French Maid 15.782

99 Jen Bruno Streakin Ruby 15.844

22 Jennifer Herzog King 15.847
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160 Nicole Prough (Pro) Blue 15.866

4 Kaycee Badger Digger 15.881

93 Tim Oxby Chuckles 15.906

40 Megan Surenkamp Lil One Spot 15.913

123 Jenny Law Ivy's Makin Me Famous 15.916

97 Steve Schulz Missy 15.935

5 Colleen Vondra Ante Up Some Cash 15.939

146 Mathew Smith Ragtime Special 15.977

171 Morgan Jones Money Maken Jet 15.998

110 Paula Padgett Reign 16.011

58 Brooklyn Hoskins Dixies Streaker 16.015

72 Tommy Lynch SF Strait No Chaser 16.027

102 Morgan Jones Smartasabuginarug 16.027

80 Emily Johnson Whiskey 16.034

100 Bri Cox Sand Easy Jet 16.036

169 Cody Bryant Window Ta Da Wall 16.040

39 Wanda Kuripla Smash 16.042

137 Kinzie Grace BR Fire & Cream 16.048

205 Brianna Tumey Social Cord 16.061

81 Savannah Goebel RG Twisted Bully 16.070

75 Cindy Harlan Heza Rare Firefighter 16.094

32 Bubby Skimehorn HP Red Honor 16.106

206 Travis Woodard Striking Tribute 16.106

179 Robert Criss Reiner 16.143

90 Paige Davidson Gunner 16.153

112 Caitlyn Colvin Magnum 16.154

41 Jesse Wagner Sunday Surprise 16.160

132 Derek Diedrich FK Ima Country Boy 16.176

20 Courtney Townsend Haleys Mister 5 16.190

201 Zach Crutcher Crawdad 16.196

114 Jackie Chapman SF LookinToGetLucky 16.197

37 Chelsee Rash Izzy 16.210

68 Ashley Harlan Air Born Elan 16.217

168 Jennifer Hitch Chic 16.227

74 Cody Fulk Molly 16.241

117 Eric Sears Shell Cats Tiny Honor 16.254

73 Janet Kerr Lovin Tornados 16.255

184 Georgiana Mason Easy As Pie 16.268

174 Cody Heightchew Docs Flyin Jet 16.279

94 Brittany Martinez Tipsy 16.295

156 Derek Diedrich KN Ima Fabulous Kit 16.318

31 Tim Oxby Emmie 16.320

29 Lisa Landrum Izzy 16.331

46 Natasha Burow JW Excuse My French 16.336

178 JT Hitch Kady 16.348

172 Nacona Franke Isaiah Bey 16.387

164 Melissa Manley Cutter 16.389

159 Holly Hobaugh Earl 16.403
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104 Shawna Brown Stoney 16.406

148 Jessica Mischler Guys Cover Girl 16.419

202 Nikeita Leatherwood Teeas Playboy 16.426

12 Sabrina Frye Bergen Bar Bunny 16.463

1 Kayla Griffis Red Hot Rambo 16.465

47 Emily Hyatt Jake 16.470

187 Lauren Davidson HB Dakota 16.488

155 Randy McStoots Skeeter 16.512

96 Kathy Finn lady With a Vision 16.565

91 Jeff Finn Guys Rolling Stone 16.576

89 Cory Fulk Fancy 16.592

98 Bryan Schulz Shotgun 16.598

9 Bekka Fesser BJ 16.607

49 Jessica Elpers Streaker 16.608

162 Dwight Witt CC 16.631

27 Madyson Austin Friday 16.638

78 Mercedes Gumbel Fancys Honey Bars 16.668

166 Twyla Reid Rhoda 16.692

6 Abbie Lehman Tigger 16.722

56 Teresa Edwards Mig 16.744

163 Ethan Elrod Loco 16.765

24 Cathy Dayhuff Smooth Move Max 16.781

183 Samantha Menker Diddle 16.786

181 Howard Bradley Shadow 16.809

176 Caelyn Nelson Zippy 16.820

129 Becca Holloway Miss Red Solar 16.825

66 Brooke Hall Indy 16.828

25 Bob York Patti 16.829

10 Carolyn Koenen Cashs Scoot N Honey 16.888

138 Ciera Davis Clutch 16.902

199 Bobbijo Horton Hideandgoseeker 16.904

126 Michelle Beard PT Famous Nick 16.931

35 David Edwards Noodler 16.972

19 Janis Wagner Cocoa 17.003

186 Heidi Fiscus Tuff Talkin Lad 17.020

87 Peggy Geruszka Burrs Quarter Bak Sneak 17.021

65 Jesse Wagner Secritariats Cash 17.083

44 Ivy Allen Rain Cop Dodger 17.110

51 Haley Truelove Quincy 17.136

36 Shelley Searing Boone 17.145

86 Alyssa Witherington Miley 17.157

45 Bronson Barth Playboy 17.308

101 Nate Skaggs SR Royal N Hot 17.323

177 Breanna Jerde Fame 17.361

38 Ashley Harlan VF Passing Zone 17.414

149 Kylie Rowings TC Frosty 17.468

108 Aaron Beard Breakin All Rules 17.495

134 Amber DeNoon Bailey 17.740
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7 Ryan Darnell Jzoomin Cartel 17.910

8 Ashley Harlan Hope For Victory 17.951

103 Jessica Boeker Lola 17.986

127 Clayton Bruce Honey 18.056

23 Bronson Barth Outlaw 18.316

203 Haley Keith Juss Kill For Me 18.357

144 Kristi Smith Miss Tex Joy 18.446

196 Ami Rowe Fancy 18.700

198 Nikeita Leatherwood Frog 18.830

14 Megan Young Bug Off Master 19.001

230 Chloe Hardman Frankie 19.309

18 Angie Cunningham Ellie 19.431

118 Derek Diedrich Streakin Wild Jet 21.036

161 Ray Wright Rebas Little Jewell 21.507

175 Jessica Spence JG Lowry Hancock 22.820

189 Melissa Manley Salty 23.204

131 Tatianna Geruszka JLB Ms Jessie 24.136

133 Kylie Driscoll Mr Delicious 24.742

2 Wanda Kuripla Sticks nt

3 Cathy Covell Holly nt

11 Dave Merriman Blondie nt

15 Jerry Barrett Renes Frenchman nt

16 Jolene Ruwe Short nt

17 Matt Evans Bugs Sugar Pie nt

26 Jessica Boeker First Rare Jet nt

28 Kaitlyn Austin Bo nt

30 Callie Dayhuff Sapphire nt

43 Eugene Perry Hickorys Sugar Frost nt

50 Larrie Ballard Onyx nt

52 Kaycee Badger Drama nt

53 Brandon Rice Red Hot Rene nt

54 Polly Hagey Smoke N Sharp nt

55 Amanda Winstead Frenchmans Blueburry nt

59 Donovan Smith Nikki nt

63 Ryan Darnell Heidi nt

67 Matt Evans Fols Regal Honor nt

71 Tim Oxby Cornbread nt

76 Cindy Robbins Lovers Fame nt

77 Sara Schulz Pritzy nt

95 Carter Daugherty Famous Bubble Gum nt

105 Dennis Maddox MRF Special Elan nt

106 Richie Green Once Upon a Tic Tac nt

109 Tatianna Geruszka Gamble on Frost nt

116 Stephanie Duke Phunticket nt

119 Amanda Taylor Quick Flyin Allaina nt

122 Bert Skimehorn Shez Truly Oldtimes nt

124 Shawn Belscamper Reverends Cartel nt

135 Zach Ziegelgruber Hail of a Dream nt
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136 Brandy Barnett Moonsinning Ta Fame nt

140 Brad Wagner Little Jack Smash nt

141 Jenna Burns Flamin Mad nt

142 Stephanie Duke SR Godiva nt

143 Joey Barker Johnny nt

145 Tayler Wieling Halo nt

147 Jasmine Shaner Dixie nt

150 Brittany Dowell Cash nt

153 Clint Grace BR Phantom Candoo nt

154 Ken White Cosmo nt

157 Leslie Holcomb Goldie O Frost nt

158 Cory Fulk FA Rockin Easy nt

167 Mary Brooks Niks High on Pie nt

170 Chrissy Dotson It Don’t Mean Jack (Jiffy) nt

173 Alli Trout Superstar nt

185 Chea Scott Chick nt

188 MacKenzie McClintock Applejax nt

190 Jim Childers Flash nt

192 Donnie Harshfield Ok Ta Date nt

195 Cole Grace Oughta Be Molly nt

197 Bayne Holcomb Carving Episode nt

204 Sharon Sullivan Docs Ms Cash Bull nt

221 Ray Wright Kahoak nt
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IBRA
C Bar C Arena Saturday 12/31/16
Cloverdale, In IBRA Youth 3D Entries

Draw Name Horse Time
36 Jenna Burns Flamin Mad 14.955

68 Ravyn Darr Mc Forged In Fire 15.675

65 Morgan Jones Money Makin Jet 15.681

49 Brianna Tumey Social Cord 15.686

13 Justine Smith Rio 15.701

40 Carter Daugherty Famous Bubble Gum 15.815

27 Morgan Jones Smartasabuginarug 15.897

16 Megan Surenkamp Lil One Spot 16.009

43 MacKenzie McClintock Applejax 16.083

18 Jasmine Rench Zip 16.119

28 Payton Lyons BMF Crimson Hancock 16.185

54 Trystan Stewart Lena into the Money 16.207

63 Brooklyn Hoskins Hesa Leaders Payday 16.207

10 Madyson Austin Friday 16.266

50 Julianne Lowe Okey Dashin 16.305

19 Brooklyn Hoskins Dixies Streaker 16.343

5 Emily Hyatt Jake 16.431

29 Bobbijo Horton Hideandgoseeker 16.591

30 Ciera Davis Clutch 16.603

47 Katelan Conley Heza Shotgun Sonny 16.633

3 Bekka Fesser BJ 16.646

20 Cody Fulk Molly 16.653

21 Skyler Endsley Shooter 16.710

67 Ethan Elrod Loco 16.765

6 Cambri Booe Cisco 16.877

42 Kaytlin Christenberry Baby Girl 17.010

46 Ocean Ballard Master 17.013

14 Kaitlyn Austin Bo 17.095

45 Carlyn Nelson Zippy 17.150

7 Macenzie Allen Force 17.260

11 Sam Strouse Jess Kill for Me 17.280

23 Alyssa Witherington Miley 17.332

8 Steven Beiser Lightning 17.387

38 Jessica Boeker First Rare jet 17.411



17 Sophie Stallcop Jingle 17.500

9 Ellie Carter Jewel 17.664

64 Payton Lyons Sis's Polly Prom 17.747

2 Haley Truelove Chance 17.830

41 Lauren Henson Yellas Farewell 17.938

52 Carsyn Mae Nelson Hank 18.017

4 Amanda Winstead Frenchmans Blueberry 18.019

60 Chloe Hardman Frankie 18.963

69 Megan Young Bug Off Master 19.001

22 Haley Hobbs Deal on the Fly 19.078

34 Faith Bastine Laynce 19.899

62 Shelby Butcher Bullys Top Moon 20.231

51 Roen Ballard Stormy 20.275

25 Carmen Greiner Dell 20.731

15 Casey Walker Mae 20.949

32 Kylie Driscoll Mr. Delicious 23.113

48 Brenna Stallcop Reno 23.956

35 Jasmine Shaner Misty 24.804

1 Haley Schnuck Frosty nt

12 Jessica Boeker Lola nt

24 Bri Cox Sand Easy jet nt

26 Paige Davidson Gunner nt

33 Sydney Krietemeyer Fancys Honey Bars nt

37 Haley Truelove Quincy nt

39 Jasmine Shaner Dixie nt

44 Ravyn Darr FA Rockin Easy nt

53 Becca Holloway Miss Red Solar nt

31

55

56

57

58

59

61

66

70

71

72

73

74

75



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116



117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157



158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198



199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239



240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250



IBRA
C Bar C Arena Saturday 12/31/2016

Cloverdale, In IBRA Adult 3D Entries

Draw Name Horse Time
60 Bert Skimehorn Rocknroll Frenchgirl 15.011

70 Billy Hatzman Dan 15.066

69 Kelly Gerber DHR Whatta Money Man 15.089

16 Nicole Fields Dunit the Wright Way 15.235

73 Rikki Ray Miss Moonie 15.309

67 Jen Bruno Magnolia Kit Kat 15.32

71 Jimmie Sue Hatzman Bubba 15.461

53 Sydney Chapman FHG Dual Frost 15.511

11 McKaelyn Green Slew of Fury 15.54

52 Buddy Skimehorn Jesse 15.544

66 Jen Bruno Streakin Ruby 15.844

65 Jennifer Herzog King 15.847

27 Travis Woodard Strikins Tribute 15.865

49 Kaycee Badger Digger 15.881

6 Savannah Goebel RG Twisted Bully 15.92

33 Sharon Sullivan Docs Ms Cash Bull 15.976

34 Nikeita Leatherwood Teeas Playboy 16.059

14 Jenny Law Fuel The Storm 16.094

59 Courtney Townsend haleys Mister 5 16.19

62 Ashley Harlan Air Born Elan 16.217

41 Donnie Harshfield Ok to Date 16.252

15 Caitlyn Colvin Magnum 16.341

55 Shawna Brown Stoney 16.406

39 McKaelyn Green Once Upon A Tic Tac 16.594

46 Cody Heightchew Reneoni 16.606

72 Jessica Elpers Streaker 16.608

25 Lauren Davidson HB Dakota 16.616

1 Kayla Griffis Red Hot Rambo 16.655

22 Nacona Franke Isaiah Bey 16.703

32 Breanna Jerde Fame 16.824

24 Cody Heightchew Jack Stacked Pac 16.972

2 Abbie Lehman Tigger 17.034

51 Ivy Allen Rain Cup Dodger 17.11

13 Derek Diedrich Letta French Toast It 17.243



54 Nate Skaggs SR Royal N Hot 17.323

63 Ashley Harlan VF Passing Zone 17.414

26 Ami Rowe Fancy 17.426

23 Jenny Creech Gator 17.441

28 Kristi Smith Miss TexJoy 17.488

40 Derek Diedrich JP Runaway Jet 17.675

64 Ashley Harlan Hope For Victory 17.951

47 Trent Heuerman Roany 18.198

45 Clayton Bruce Honey 18.308

38 Tatianna Geruszka JLB Ms Jessie 19.234

4 Jenny Creech Spot Me Sugar nt

5 Mercedes Gumbel Fancys Honey Bars nt

7 Chelsee Rash Izzy nt

8 Brandon Rice Red Hot Rene nt

9 Tatianna Geruszka Gamble on Frost nt

10 Paula Padgett Reign nt

17 Brittany Dowell Cash nt

19 Nikeita Leatherwood Frog nt

20 Bailey Jo Angels Tubby nt

21 Amber Denoon Bailey nt

29 Ryan Darnell Jzoomin Cartel nt

30 Twyla Reid Rhoda nt

31 Zach Crutcher Crawdad nt

35 Jenny Law Ivys Makin Me Famous nt

36 Brittany Martinez Tipsy nt

42 Ryan Darnell Heidi nt

43 Joey Barker Johnny nt

44 Randy McStoots Skeeter nt

48 Kaycee Badger Drama NT

50 Eugene Perry Hickorys Sugar Frost NT

56 Brandy Barnett Moonshinning Ta Fame NT

57 Amanda Taylor Quick Flyin Allama NT

58 Callie Dayhuff Sapphire NT

61 Bert Skimehorn Shez Truly Oldtimes NT

68 Jolene Ruwe Short NT



IBRA
C Bar C Arena Saturday 12/31/2016
Cloverdale, In IBRA Masters 3D Entries

Draw Name Horse Time
60 Brian Langworthy Indy Breeze 15.311

52 Angie Cunningham Smoke N Ice 15.321

65 Janis Wagner Peroni 15.349

51 Jayma Jo Shomaker SF Frenchmans Leo 15.37

62 Polly Hagey Sharp N Up Bart 15.4

46 Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol 15.451

61 Terri Forrest Indys Jet Line 15.456

63 Curt Hagey Im So Sharp 15.46

69 Deb Smeltzer Syd 15.478

72 Amy Childers Bootz 15.488

55 Raymond Duke PYC Speedwagon 15.641

68 Janie Schnuck Frosty 15.683

7 Nicole Prough (Pro) Blue 15.89

67 Tim Oxby Chuckles 15.906

18 Steve Schulz BF Streakin Corona 16.002

50 Tommy Lynch SF Strait No Chaser 16.027

48 Wanda Kuripla Smash 16.042

47 Cindy Harlan Heza Rare Firefighter 16.094

56 Janet Kerr Lovin Tornados 16.255

59 Tim Oxby Emmie 16.32

64 Natasha Burow JW Excuse My French 16.336

4 Terry Heightchew TC Rare Bar 16.375

45 Holly Hobaugh Earl 16.403

17 Bryan Schulz Shotgun 16.433

9 Peggy Geruszka Burrs Quarter Bak Sneak 16.508

74 Cathy Dayhuff Smooth Move Max 16.781

54 Bob York Patti 16.829

12 Lisa Landrum Izzy 16.865

41 Bronson Barth Playboy 17.006

8 Craig Ballard Lark 17.184

20 Chea Scott Chick 18.184

3 Bronson Barth Outlaw 18.491

10 Jeri Witherington Vegas 19.329

53 Angie Cunningham Ellie 19.431



1 Cathy Benskin Bugs Sugar Pie NT

5 Debbie Owens Bell Pepper NT

6 Jim Childers Flash NT

13 Dwight Witt CC NT

14 Georgiana Mason Easy As Pie NT

15 Heidi Fiscus Tuff Talkin Lad NT

16 Shelley Searing Boone NT

49 Wanda Kuripla Sticks NT

57 Brad Wagner Little Jack Smash NT

58 Tim Oxby Cornbread NT

66 Cindy Robbins Lovers Fame NT

70 Stephanie Duke Phunticket NT

71 Stephanie Duke SR Godiva NT

73 Ray Wright Kahoak NT

2 Dennis Maddox MRF Special Elan Scratch


